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PER-30810
Hot Work
Permit

Premier
Mechanical,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Roof top

Colin Devlin
Frank
Gruskovak
Jim Colwill
Mike Stremp

6:00 AM
11/21/2024

1:00 PM
11/21/2024

Pending
Approval

PER-30806
Hot Work
Permit

Premier
Mechanical,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Cdu

Colin Devlin
Frank
Gruskovak
Jim Colwill
Mike Stremp

6:00 AM
11/21/2024

1:30 PM
11/21/2024

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Premier
Mechanical,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Mechanical
room

Colin Devlin
Frank
Gruskovak
Jim Colwill
Mike Stremp

7:36 AM
11/20/2024

1:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Premier
Mechanical,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Cdu

Colin Devlin
Frank
Gruskovak
Jim Colwill
Mike Stremp

6:00 AM
11/20/2024

2:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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